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T 160DA - Teleskop Arbeitsbühne

Spezifikation T 160DA

Max. Arbeitshöhe

Max. Plattformhöhe

Max. seitliche Reichweite

Tragfähigkeit Plattform

Plattformlänge

Plattformbreite

Plattformschwenkbereich

Vertikal verstellbarer

Korbarm

Korbarm Gesamtlänge

Korbarm - vertikaler

Arbeitsbereich

Schwenkbereich des

Oberwagens

Max. Steigfähigkeit

Transportlänge

Transportbreite

Transporthöhe

Bereifung

Zugelassen für

Geländegängig

Antrieb

Pendelachse

Eigengewicht

16,02 m

14,02 m

12,34 m

230 kg

0,76 m

1,83 m

180°

ja

1,83 m

130°

360°

45%

8,84 m

2,30 m

2,39 m

Geländereifen

Innen & Außen

ja

Diesel-Allrad

ja

7850 kg


